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HQI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

POBOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two copies) 

IV # 530-495 

VEWl.# ------
1-171 __ Yes_, __ '~c 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM _D_U_O--:NG".--___ _ 
Last 

KY 
Middle First 

Current. Address J 2 Cu - xa Ch i -Hoa, Duong Hac Hai, Phuong 15, Quan 10, HoCh iMi nh yN 
V 

Date of Birth 01-10-1927 Place of Birth Quang Nam, Viet-Nam 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975}Col. Chaplain ,Director of The Gospel Chaplaincy 

(Rank & Position) Service of the Armed Forces of The Republics 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1P Dates: From 14 June 1975 To l5/7?f9¥~:t-Nam. 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: CHANH DUONG 

Name 
Chicago, IL 60640 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relatior.ship 
sOl) 

~CH~AN~H~D~I~!O~N~G~p __ ._"~I_¥~'~"~'~'~' ___ a~,~_~ ____ ~!_C~h~i~ca~g~o~I~I1 60_6_4_0~.~l~. _____ _ 

S ! d 1D 20746 External Aff. Coord. 
-,R~e;;;.v~. T~h:.:.u:;;.;a:;;.;n:.:.-C:::...o:;...;n;.;.;gOl.....L;;;;..Y'-L.,;' P;....:... 0;;....;,... B;;...0;;...x~5;;...5;;...O.;....:...' ... u ... 1_t_l;;...a ... n_.::.., ~ __ _ 

of Freedom Commi ttee; 
for Impriltoned 
Pastors & Christians 
in Viet-Nam 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of t~e 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) I 

you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 

Date Prepared:Noy 22. 1988 
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J. NA~E OF ?RI~C:?AL A??LICA~T (PA) DUONG KY 
(Listed cn pa~e 1) 

NA~E CF :E?E~DE~7/ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF 9I~:H RELA':'!C~lSE:? -'" . ~ 
. ?A . 

TRAN THI NGOC TRAI 02-05-1927 wife 

DUONG THI HONG ANH 05-10-1954 daughter 

DUONG THI THANH HUONG 09-19-1957 daughter 
--------

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

. 
). ADDITIONAL ::NFORMATION :1,IThe Government of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam 

has agreed to a~low Mr. DUONG KY to emigrate to and resettle in the United 
States" is a direct quatation from the letter of Ambassador Trinh Xuan Lang, 
Permanent Representative of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam to the United 
Nations. The letter is attached here. 
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UY BAN V4N DONG 
Tri. 'N Do Cho • 

My.c S11. Truyen D.,o vi TiD Hdu Tin Linh tl!J Vl,t Nam 

FREEDOM COMMITTEE 
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians in Viet Nam 

December 2rrl, 1988 

Horx>rable Bruce Beardsley 
Di.1::l=ct:or, orderly Departure Program 
American F.');Jt)assy 
Box 58, .Aro san Francisco 96346 

Ref.: IV * 530-495 

Dear Mr. Bruce Beardsley: 

Please d:large the l"laIl¥: of the applicant (in viet Nam) of the case IV * 530-495 
fran Mrs. Tran 'lhi Ngoc Trai to Mr. D.loJ'q Ky; ard the sponsor is Mr. ruorg 
<llanh. 'nle reason is as follows: When the application for the case IV 530-495 
was sul:1nitted, COL Rev. ruorg Ky was still retained in the Re-education canp, 
therefore the l"laIl¥: of the applicant in viet Nam was pIt l.ll"der COL Rev. ruorg 
Ky' s wife who is Mrs. Tran 'lhi Ngoc Trai. Now, thanks to the recent release 
of COl. Rev. D.loJ'q Ky ard due to a special process for his family ard himself 
cc:mir:g here, please write the l"laIl¥: of the applicant in viet Nam of the case IV * 530-495 is Mr. D.loJ'q Ky, ard his deperrlents are Tran 'lhi Ngoc Trai (his 
wife), D.loJ'q 'lhi IfonJ Anh (his daughter), ruorg thi 'nlanh Huorg (his 
daughter). Arrl, please list the case l.ll"der the cases of Special Re-education 
canp Retainees. A ":.Eblitical Prisoner Registration Form, II a cx:J.PY of nGIAY RA 
'!RAI/ CAMP EXIT PERMIT, n ard a cx:J.PY of the "Alien Registration Receipt caron of 
his son ard his sponsor, Mr. ruorg Chanh, are enclosed to this letter. 

'!he necessary addresses are: 

1. Rev. D.loJ'q Ky, J2 Ol-xa Chi-Hoa, duorg Ba.e Hai, lbuorg 15, Quan 10, 
Ho-<hi -Minh, Viet Nam. 

2. Mr. D.lorg <llanh, 1340 1/2 W., Argyle, #lW, Chicago, II 60640, USA. 

Please issue him the "Letter of Instruction" as soon as possible. 

'!bank ycu. 
On behalf of Revererrl ruorg Ky ard his son, 

~~,~~ 

Rev. l¥ Cc:n;J 'lhuan 
External Affairs COordinator of Freedan Ccmnittee For 
Inprisoned Pastors & Christians in viet Nam. 

co: 
Mrs. I<huc Minh 'lbo, President of FVPPA .., 
Mr. D.loJ'q <llanh 
Rev. Nguyen xuan rue, Cl'lainnan 
Rev. Dm:J Minh I.anh, Internal Affairs COordinator 
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ODP CHECK FORM 

MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: II/ Z G( ¢1? 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 

Name: 

Date of Birth: 
r r 1 ~ 

Address in VN r L Cd to ct!)' t+o; .. ~ fiej ,f;q,c .JJ~ -e ,s-
eQ to t+cH 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: <7~j~Ju'~'£k~~~~tG;~!~'~~~~'_°-4T~~~~t~C~'A;~.~) 
oj .. 

Reeducation Time: J') Years 
i '/ ---

IV# S100, uqf 
VEWL # 

Special List # 

CJ 
Sponsor: l)"vA .!.~ 

Remarks: 

Months Days 

Sincerely, 

KHUC MINH THO 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO BOX 5435. Al(lINCTON. VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE. 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV # 530-495 

VEWL.# ------
I -171 __ Yes_, __ ';c 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM DUONG 
---=L=-a-s-t--- Middle 

KY 

First 

Current Address J2 Cu-xa Chi-Hoa,Duong. Bac Hai, Phuong 15,Quan 10,HoChiMinhl' 
V 

Date of Birth ___ o_1_-1_o_-_1_9_2_7 __ _ Place of Birth Quang Nam, Viet-Nam 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975)Co1. Chaplain ,Director of The Gospel Chaplaincy 
(Rank & Position) Service of the Armed Forces of The Republics 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CAt1P Oates: From 14 June 1975 To 15/79f9¥~:t-Nam. 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: CHANH DUONG 
Name 

• Chicago, ~L 60640 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Rela tior.ship 

....IC ..... H ... A ... N.lUH..I.....I.D4Io1,u,' 001.1.N..,.G ..... _._M ........ '' .... '--''''.-............ -_____ +of .... - .... - ..... ___ .L.' ....,;C::.,:h.:.,;:i:;..;:c:;.,;;a:,.:g:a.:;0:...olI......,;I1 60_6_4_0.;..,,;' ~;...;:? ________ _ 

S . 1 d '10 20746 External Aff .Coord. 
_R~e~v~.T:;..;:h.:.,;:u~a::.;;n~C:;.,;;o~n~g~L.y~J~P~.~O~.~B~o~x~5~5~O~J_u __ lt~a_n __ J~~ ____ _ 

( of Freedom Committ€ 
fQr Imprisoned 
Pastors & Christiar 
in Viet-Nam 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of t~e 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) I 

you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 

Date Prepared:Nov 22, 1988 
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,. NA~E CF ?RI~C:?AL A??LICA~T (PA) DUONG KY 

. , 
J • 

(Listed cn pa~e 1) 

NA~E OF :E?E~DE~7/AC::M?ANYING RELATIV'ES DA'!'E OF S!?7H RE!..A:':: 2~1 S:::? -~ . -
?A. 

TRAN THI NGOC TRAI 02-05-1927 wife 

DUONG THI HONG ANH 05-10-1954 daughter 

DUONG THI THANH HUONG 09-19-1957 daughter 
-_._----

.. 

DEPENDEN~'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

ADD!':'IONAL :!'lFCRMA~:CN :'JThe Government of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam 

has agreed to ~low Mr. DUONG KY to emigrate to and resettle in the United 
States U is a direct quatation from the letter of Ambassador Trinh Xuan Lang. 
Permanent Repre~entattve Bf the Socialist Republic of Vietnam to the United 
Nations. The letter is attached here. 



r GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two Cop1es) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

-ME (Ten Tu-nhan) DriO~N~G~ __ ~~~~ ______ -..~~~~~~ _____ ~K~Y~.~~~ _____ ~ ___ 
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 

.TE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
lam, noi sinh) 

~X (Nam hay Nu) 

01 10-19"27 
Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam): x 

\RITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
rinh trang gia dinh) : 

Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

i·larried (Co lap gia dinh): X 

)DRESS IN VIETNAM :._ J2 Cli;x~ Chi,Hea. -eU&ng Bac Hai. Phuong 15. Quan 10 
~ia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Thanh-pho Ho-Chj-Mjnh, Vjet Nam 

OLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) : 14 16/1975 To (Den): 15/7/1~SS v v F , 

LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Trai Anh KY 
AMP (Trai tu) 

/,,' I ,( , 

ROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Mt;c-stl .g~i-ta Tuyen-Uy Giam.,..doc Nha Tuyen-Uy Tin La-nh 

DUCAT ION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): cd 
~ ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~)~:--B-i~i-~~T~K----------------------------------
~ GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :..loG"""ili.lllilioliml!::--~{)~&~cr....fNu.hUlla'-t-'T~uIooLY..loe ... n..;;;-..wU.;:..Y_,_ 

Ouan-LY"'c YN C6nll-HQa Date (nam): den 4(1975 . . 

~PLICATION FOR O.D.P. fDa co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~~x ____ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so): 530-495 
No (Khong): 

lUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~0~3~ ______ -r~ __ ~ __ ~ ___ _ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin qhi ben sau voi day du ch~ 

~ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : ---------------------------------J2 Cu-xa Chi~Hoa, Duong Bac Hai,Phuong 15, Quan 10,Ho Chi Minh 

~AME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao trc): 
QH8Hg Ch~Hh, la con trai, Chicago. lL60640 

I ,.. A 

or RQ)r.LyCgAgTkU~A P 0 2gx Sso,S~itl~Adj Me ~Q74~ 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co):x (Rev.Ly) No (Khonq): X (con) 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) :cOn(OllDng GbanbJ 
., /" ,Ij 1.-., ~ ". ...... '" J\ "--Muc,su Lx Cong Thuan Uy-::Vlen NgoSlr.,..Vu,Uy.,.by Van--BOng Tra Tu-do c~o.,. qd VN 

NAME' & SIGNATURE: .' C'6--1'~~~~~ ; . 
ADDP.ESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT M\lc - 5 u I nuan , ,p , O. Box 550, 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) SuitlanQ, MD 20746 

DATE: November, 22, 1988 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

DUONG KY 
(L!s~ed on ~age :) 

NA:v!E OF DEPENDE:r~/ACCCMPA.NYI:rG :iE:"A':'IVES 

,,--
TRAN TH~ NGOC-TRAI 02-05-1927 vo 

DUONG THI HONG ANH 05-10-1954 'con 

DudNG THI THANH.HUONG 09-19-1957 con 
I 

I 

I 
! 

I 

I I I 
I 

i 
i 

I I 

DEP~~JEN713 AD~RESS :(if dl:fer~~t 

6. ;.DDI~IO~AL INFORMA~ION : tho c~a --Bai sti Trinh Xu an Lang x~c nhan Cha-nh-ph~ 

Vi~t~Nam efto 6ng Didng K~ dinh cd tat Hoa~Ki. 



r GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 

ME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

aTE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
jam, noi sinh) 

;X (Nam hay Nu) 

MAU DON VE LY-LICH 
*********** 

DttANfi 
Last (T-en Ho) Middle (Giua) 

-lQ:" 
First (Ten goi) , , 

OJ,'Q:;'977 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

\RITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : __ i.-larried (Co lap gia dinh): X 
rinh trang gia dinh) : 

)DRESS IN VIETNAM :._ J'2 e:tl)x~ Cht,H@a, t'ti~na Bae 
~ia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

Phuoui 15. Quan 10, 

Thauh-pho Hg-Chj-Mjnb, Vjet Nam 

OLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu)·: 14 16/19 7 5 T.o ( Den) : 1 5 '? ( 1 Ii S S 
V i 

"-

LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Trai Anh Ky 
AMP (Trai tu) 

/'- I '~f .....' 
ROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Ml!e - sti Dar.:t a Tuyen -Uy Gram.,. dee Nh a Tuyen -Uy Tin La-nh 

DUCAT ION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Co 
~ ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~)-:~B-a~i-~~T~a----------------------------------

Quan-L~e Viet-Nam Cqng-Hoa 

~ GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) :-lIGWliWlau.t>m~-;.Ji{)~9r..eo....jJNu.thi.aa~T ... u ... V./iie ... n..;::-.wU .. x .... _ 
QUan-L1te YN C6nf-Hoa Date (namr: den 4/1975 

~PLICATION FOR O.D.P. fDa co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~~X ____ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so): 530-495 
No (Khong): 

lUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~O~3--. ________ ~ __ ~~ __ __ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du ch~ 

~ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : ____________ --.. ____ ...-. __________ __ 
J2 Cu~xa Cht~Hoa, Duong Sae Hat,Phuong 15. Quan 10.Ho Chi Minh 

~AME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao t~o): 

thhh.~ Gh:~ftft. ~a eon trai, . or -, Chicago. 116064 
I ,... A • 

or aa B t.)'CoR8TAH~lJl PiC Box S50,$\Il'tlaRd.; WI.} :2Q749 
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co):X CRev.Ly) No (Khong): X (con) 

RELATION~HI~ W~TH PRI~O~ER ~Li7~ he vo~ tu n~an tai AVN ) !eonrD!~cng Chanh) 
M~G~5U Ly Cong Thuan. Uy-:-Vl'en Ngo9-r.".Vu .Uy.,.by V~n--f)Ong T·ea Tu-do eo-o ... t~i VN 

NA..'1E , SIGNATURE: . CZ--7'l.--<....L-0-~~..-c..~ 1 

ADDP~SS , TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT Muc.,.stt ~ thuan. : f,P.O.BOX 55U, 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) Suitlan4. MD 20746 

DATE: November, 22, 1988 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 
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5. N A!1E 0 F ? R:::)l C: P A:" A?? =.::::: ANT (P A ) : --DI;j..U~~~~~~--:'::~"':'Y"'-'-l---:"'-__ ~-;;:-F'-'_~!--------
, __ 5>.;_.....4 on =':-- , 

6 . 

f • -PENDE"'r"'/ '''''C'''''\/fP "TV"'~f' 1:;1':'. A~'1"'P':'C:: NA.ME OF DJ:.~. : ... l'\\." v'·I.l'\ •• _..l.. •• J •• __ rl. __ '_ ... 

,..-
TRAN TH~ NGOC-TRAI 

DUONG THI HONG ANH 

DudNG THI THANH.HOONG 
/ 

I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

i 
i 

I 
I 

! 
t 

_ ._,....'P. _''''''If _ -_ ... - .. 

02-05-1927 

05-10-1954 

09-19-1957 

DEPL~JEN7!3 AD~RESS :(If dl:fer=~t fr~m abc~e 

vo 

con 

con 

I 

I 
I 
I 

! 

"L I...../' c.......-

.t.;)DITIC:JAL INFORMATIC~J : th6 eua ·-f)ai sti Trinh Xuan Lang xae nhan Chanh-phu 

Vi'~t,Nall! eho Ong Du'dng Ky, di'nh ell t~i Hoa-;-KY,. 
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RESIDENT ALIEN 
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DUONG~CHANH 
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Ibuc lIinh Tho, 

HOI THANH THt! NHUT lAP Tfr Vlt'r HAM 
FIRST VIETNAM!S! BAPTIST CHURCH 

REV. T. Q. lYC&NQ~ LEI 1:: 
P.O. Box 550 
SUlIIand. totO 20741 

President, F .. ilies of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P. O. Box S435, Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

Dear Hrs. President, 

Enclosed is the POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORK ( Two Copies) of 

Rev. Duong Ky I. I send the .. to you by the request of his son, Duong Chanh. 

Would you please list ,hi. in the list of all Vietna.ese Political Prisoners 

which you send to ODP offices at Washington D.C. and Bangkok, Thailand. 

~~uld you please .. ke 

of IDtroduction (LOI) 

Rev. _ Duong Ky 

a special request from ODP/Bangkok for the Letter 
for Rev. Duong Ky (IV#530-495. J2 Cu-xa Chi-Hoa, 

DUONG Bac Hai, Phuong 15, Quan 10, Ho Chi ~inh.VX: 
's sponsor is his .son: t·1r. Duong Chanh. 1340~ W., Argyle 

#lW, Chicago, IL 60640 

Thaak JOu for your assistance; 

Respectfully, 

Rev. T. G. LJcoDgthuan Lee, 
Pastor, Firat Vietna.ese Baptist Church, Lanh .. , Haryland 
External Affairs Coordinator of Freedom Committee For 
Imprisoned Pastors & Christians in Viet-Nam 
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